The Croatian Presidency - 1st semester 2020
Draft Work Programme for Council meetings
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ANNEX

COUNCIL

DATE

January

February

March

April

May

June

GENERAL AFFAIRS

28

25

24

21

12
26 (Cohesion)

16

FOREIGN AFFAIRS

20

12 (Trade)
23

22

11
12 {Defence)
14 (DEV)

7 (Trade-WTO
ministerial)
15

ECONOMIC AND
FINANCIAL AFFAIRS

21

17

19

i2

JUSTICE AND HOME
AFFAIRS

12-13

4-5
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COUNCIL

DATE

January

February

‘March

April

May

June

EMPLOYMENT, SOCIAL
POLICY, HEALTH AND
CONSUMER AFFAIRS

11-12

COMPETITIVENESS
(INTERNAL MARKET,
INDUSTRY, RESEARCH

AND SPACE)

27-28

28-29

TRANSPORT,
"TELECOMMUNICATIONS
AND ENERGY

4-5
15 (Energy)

AGRICULTURE AND
FISHERIES

27

17-18

23-24

27-28

25-26

29-30

ENVIRONMENT

22

EDUCATION, YOUTH,
CULTURE AND SPORT

20 (Educ.)

18-19
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