The Croatian Presidency - 1st semester 2020 Draft Work Programme for Council meetings

Prepared by COREPER (Part 2)

COUNCIL	DATE								
	January	February	March	April	May	June			
GENERAL AFFAIRS	28	25	24	21	12 26 (Cohesion)	16			
FOREIGN AFFAIRS	20	. 17	12 (Trade) 23	22	11 12 (Defence) 14 (DEV)	7 (Trade-WTO ministerial) 15			
ECONOMIC AND FINANCIAL AFFAIRS	21	18	17		19	12			
JUSTICE AND HOME AFFAIRS			12-13			4-5			

Prepared by COREPER (Part 1)

COUNCIL	DATE							
	January	February	March	April	May	June		
EMPLOYMENT, SOCIAL POLICY, HEALTH AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS			19		·	11-12		
COMPETITIVENESS (INTERNAL MARKET, INDUSTRY, RESEARCH AND SPACE)		27-28			28-29			
TRANSPORT, TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND ENERGY						4-5 15 (Energy)		
AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES	27	17-18	23-24	27-28	25-26	29-30		
ENVIRONMENT			5			22		
EDUCATION, YOUTH, CULTURE AND SPORT		20 (Educ.)			18-19			